
No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKA No. Min

41 G 1 14 37 - EQ 38 2
86 G 2 91 20 - +1 26 2
38 D 3 26 14 - EQ 51 2
51 D 4 17 81 - EQ 41 2
27 F 5 21 27 - EQ 91 2
21 F 6 23 27 - EQ 38 2
23 F 7 20 81 - EQ 21 2
92 D
91 D
20 F
81 F
17 F
14 F
26 F
37 F
24 D
5 D
84 F
- -
- -
- -
- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKB No. Min

55 G 1 10 - - EQ 15 -
- - 2 15 34 - EQ 24 2

77 D 3 34 - - +1 34 2
2 D 4 15 - - +1 12 2
12 F 5 34 77 - EQ

34 F
24 F
16 D
73 D
17 F
10 F
15 F
23 F
9 F
38 F
99 D
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

t

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

No.

41
-

55
- - - -GKB2 - - -

- - 22GKB1 9 7 6
- - - 3P 9:09 よりロス込みGKA2 - - -
- - 17 19:43 アラワシクラブ　41番（GK）の代行で14番が入りました。GKA1 5 6 6

OVT GWS TOTAL NotesGoalkeeper 1 2 3

浮田 博文
Saves Referee   : 石山 卓男 Scorekeeper : 佐藤 一成

Goal Judge : 石川 誠
0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 平間 達也 Goal Judge :

斉藤 拓

SHGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 佐々木 暁

平山 隆介
0 2 0 - - 2 Game Officials Signature of Referee Penalty B. Attendant :

Penalty B. Attendant :
漆畑 豪

PPGF 1 0 0 - - 1 Timeout(B) : -
Announcer :
Timekeeper : 坂井 康一郎

4 2 0 - - 6 Timeout(A) : -
Timeout Records

Game Supervisor : 佐藤 靖子

PIM 6 4 4 - - 14
- -- 22 GKB2 -6 10 6 -

Off-Ice OfficialsGKB1 55 45:00 7
- -

SOG 13 9 7 - - 29
- - - 45:00- - 5 GKA2

41 55 Head Coach(B) : 春名 竜彦41 45:00 5 00:00- - 7 GKA1
Goal 4 2 1

1 4 0

GKA GKB Head Coach(A) : 三浦 創一郎No. MIP GA TimeOVT GWS TOTAL GoalkeeperPeriod 1 2 3
Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes Team Official

勝田 麻美子- Team official in bench
-
-
-
-
-

湯澤 伸夫
渡辺 篤
中川 義康
志村 公也
大貫 悠
金澤 清太郎 (A)
萩原 拓
原島 治朗
渡辺 康人
春名 竜彦
大澤 邦之 (C)

21:18
松原 太 29:41

19:18 HI-ST 19:18黒島 誠計 26:15

04:35
齋藤 厚三 21:20 13:36 INTRF 13:36 15:36

04:22 HOLD 04:22

Penalties
GFB Time Offence Start

- 17:56

End

川和 章 07:25 02:23 CHARG - -
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time B

Visiting Team (B) ﾁｬｰｼﾞｬｰｽﾞ Goals Game Winning Shots

- Team official in bench柏木 信吾
-
-
-

斉藤 諭
小山田 博史
後藤 唯
神田 雄嘉
益子 正央
臼澤 庄太郎
松山 潔 (A)
鎌田 敏行
梅沢 利之 (A)
相馬 正寛

43:19
相田 拓也

41:19 HI-ST 41:19相馬 由寛 44:10

26:15
渡辺 太郎 29:23 39:58 INTRF 39:58 41:58

25:07 BOARD 25:07阿部 国明 (C) 18:56

16:45
廣澤 倫央 12:22 19:43 HI-ST 19:43 21:20

14:45 CROSS 14:45澤 慎太郎 11:14

11:01
田中 歩 04:35 13:36 INTRF 13:36 15:36

Start End

熊谷 義行 02:23 09:01 INTRF 09:01
A GFA Time Offence

23:47

Home Team (A) 荒鷲ｸﾗﾌﾞ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time

GameNo. A2 22:24 EndStart

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F

Date 2005/10/14 Place 神奈川スケートリンクEvent 第61回国体予選


